TENTATIVE VACANCY POSITION FOR UG-AUSH
(B.A.M.S., B.U.M.S., B.S.M.S. & B.H.M.S.) COURSES 2025-2026 SESSION ON 29-09-2025
GOVERNMENT COLLEGES

COURSE: B.A.M.S.,

SNO

COLLEGE

oC

BC

BCM

MBC
DNC

SC

SCA | ST

TOTAL

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE,
KOTTAR, NAGERCOIL, KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT

15

12

44

TOTAL

15

12

44

COURSE: B.U.M.S.,

SNO

COLLEGE

oC

BC

BCM

MBC
DNC

SC

SCA | ST

TOTAL

GOVERNMENT UNANI MEDICAL COLLEGE,
CHENNAI

10

34

TOTAL

10

34

COURSE: B.S.M.S.,

SNO

COLLEGE

oC

BC

BCM

MBC
DNC

SC

SCA | ST

TOTAL|

GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,
CHENNAI

15

13

47

GOVERNMENT SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,
PALAYAMKOTTAI, TIRUNELVELI DISTRICT

21

20

15

13

74

TOTAL

36

33

24

20

121

COURSE: B.H.M.S.,

SNO

COLLEGE

oC

BC

BCM

MBC
DNC

SC

SCA | ST

TOTAL|

GOVERNMENT HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE,
THIRUMANGALAM, MADURAI

10

33

TOTAL

10

33
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TENTATIVE VACANCY POSITION FOR UG-AUSH

(B.A.M.S., B.U.M.S., B.S.M.S. & B.H.M.S.) COURSES 2025-2026 SESSION ON 29-09-2025

SELF FINANCING COLLEGES

COURSE: B.A.M.S.,

SNO

COLLEGE

oC

BC

BCM

MBC
DNC

SC

SCA

ST

TOTAL

AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, COIMBATORE

20

IMMANUEL ARASAR AYURVEDA MEDICAL
COLLEGE, KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT

24

MARIA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE,
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT

30

NANDHA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, ERODE

10

31

SRI SAIRAM AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE,
CHENNAI

25

TOTAL

40

34

26

20

130

COURSE: B.S.M.S.,

SNO

COLLEGE

oC

BC

BCM

MBC
DNC

SC

SCA

ST

TOTAL

A.T.S.V.S SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUNCHIRALI,
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT

30

ANNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE OF SIDDHA AND
RESEARCH CENTRE, KUMBAKONAM, THANJAVUR

28

EXCEL SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAMMAKKAL

31

J.S.A SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, ULUNDURPET,
KALLAKURICHI DISTRICT

30

MARIA SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, KANYAKUMARI
DISTRICT

17

13

10

52

NANDHA SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, ERODE

31

R.V.S. SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, COIMBATORE

15

SHRI INDRA GANESAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCE -SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, TRICHY

16

13

10

52

SIR ISSAC NEWTON SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,
NAGAPATTINAM

30

10

SIVARAJ SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, SALEM

26

11

SRI SAIRAM SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

26

12

SUDHA SASEENDRAN SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT

25

13

VELU MAILU SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE,
SRIPERUMBUDUR, HANCHEEPURAM DISTRICT

20

TOTAL

123

105

14

79

59

12

396
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TENTATIVE VACANCY POSITION FOR UG-AUSH

(B.A.M.S., B.U.M.S., B.S.M.S. & B.H.M.S.) COURSES 2025-2026 SESSION ON 29-09-2025
SELF FINANCING COLLEGES

COURSE: B.H.M.S.,

SNO

COLLEGE

oC

BC

BCM

MBC
DNC

SC

SCA | ST

TOTAL

DR.HAHNEMANN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL
COLLEGE, RASIPURAM, NAMAKKAL DISTRICT

17

15

10

52

EXCEL HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE,
NAMMAKKAL

17

14

10

52

MARIA HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE,
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT

23

19

14

72

MARTIN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE,
COIMBATORE

25

R.V.S. HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE,
COIMBATORE

26

SARADA KRISHNA HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL
COLLEGE, KULASEKARAM, KANYAKUMARI

40

SIVARAJ HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE,
SALEM

25

SRI SAIRAM HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE,
CHENNAI

25

VENKATESWARA HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL
COLLEGE, CHENNAI

15

14

11

52

10

WHITE MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL
COLLEGE, KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT

22

18

13

11

69

TOTAL

137

115

16

88

65

13 4

438
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